
SHIPPING SIZE

NUTRITION ANALYSIS

 of which Sugars 7.0g
4.5g
12.0g
12.7g

6.1g
 of which Saturates 1.2g
Carbohydrate 10.4g

PRODUCT NAME: ORGANIC BROWN RICE MISO RED (Chunky, Unpasteurized)

INGREDIENTS: whole soybeans*, brown rice*, sea salt, water, Koji (Aspergillus oryzae)
*organically grown and processed

Salt
Protein
Fibre

BULK 20kg carton

SHELF LIFE: 24 Months
RECOMMENDED STORAGE CONDITIONS: Store in a cool, dry and dark place. Refrigerated after

i

RETAIL 300g tub x 6 x 8 carton

Per 100g
Energy 662kJ/158kcal
Fat
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